

Apollo Med Innovations Announces New Customer Loyalty Program

Apollo Med is proud to announce a new customer loyalty program designed to reward its loyal customers with discounts on its most popular products

PEACHTREE CITY, GA, UNITED STATES, March 18, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Apollo Med

Innovations, Inc. (Apollo) is proud to announce that it has

automatically qualify for the loyalty program and do not

These programs were designed to reward those customers who have helped us grow and provide additional support to help our customers grow their practices." Dennis Stoutenburgh, President	created a new customer <u>loyalty program</u> designed to reward its loyal customers with discounts on its most popular products including <u>PDO threads</u> and training
	courses as well as free shipping for all customers who qualify.
	The Apollo loyalty program has three levels: Platinum, Gold and Silver. Loyalty program levels are determined based on cumulative purchases from the previous quarter beginning with the first quarter of 2021. Customers
1105100110	

need to sign up. Eligibility is determined each quarter and discounts and rewards apply to all purchases in the following quarter.

Each loyalty level comes with free ground shipping and escalating discounts on Apollo's most popular products. Discounts earned are based on the loyalty level achieved and all levels provide for valuable one on one virtual consultations and training discounts. In addition, the Company will be offering payment terms to customers eligible for the loyalty program on orders over \$5,000.

"We are pleased to introduce these exciting loyalty programs to our valued customers" said Dennis Stoutenburgh, President, Apollo Med Innovations, Inc. "These programs were designed to reward those customers who have helped us grow and provide additional support to help our customers grow their practices."

To learn more about these exciting Loyalty Programs, please call Kenia Kagel at (470)773.7001 or email at kenia@apollomedinnovations.com. In addition, you can also call 844.698.4782 or contact us through the Apollo website at <u>www.apollomedinnovations.com</u>.

About Apollo Med Innovations

Apollo Med Innovations, Inc. is a leading distributor of cutting edge aesthetic products to the Med Spa and aesthetic industries. Apollo's product suite includes FDA-cleared PDO threads, micro-needling devices and supplies, diode and multi-platform lasers, hyperbaric and cryotherapy devices, UVC sanitization devices and a full line of Secretly Ageless branded cosmeceuticals. Apollo is also dedicated to superior service and customer education through its master training series led by its esteemed Doctor Advisory Council. Apollo is committed to providing its customers the latest in high quality aesthetic products at a reasonable cost providing its partners with exceptional return on investment. For more information on Apollo Med Innovations, visit our website at <u>www.apollomedinnovations.com</u>

Apollo Med Innovations, Inc. +1 2149868400 email us here Dennis Stoutenburgh Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/537087030

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.